5.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2019 (nedéle)

2019-03-10 Jablonec na Nisou (Brizky)
starsi zaci s U15
start ~ 11:34:17 | 2004 - 2006 | prihlaseno: 7

kategorie # jméno
star$i 74kyn& U15 63 BOHATA NELA
starsi Z4ci 64 ELLEDER DAVID
star$i akyn& 65 FICHTNEROVA ADELA
stardi zakyn& 67 MALECKOVA HANA
starsi Zakyné 68 MRAZOVA JULIE
starsi zakyn& U15 71 STRAITOVA JOLANA
star$i zaci U15 72 ZAKOURIL MATYAS

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
CKL HARRACHOV
ZDRP2
T) SOKOL SKUHROV
ZDRP
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
ZDRP

start list

rocnik
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006
2004
2004

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2024-04-29 21:54:08 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 1/1



